CHAMPAGNER

Deutz, Ay
N.V. W  Brut Classic 0,751 75 €
N.V. W  Brut Classic 1,51 162 €
N.V. r  Brut Rosé 0,751 84 €
N.V. r Brut Rosé 1,51 190 €
N.V. W  Extra Brut 0,751 88 €
2013 W Blancde Blanc 0,751 136 €
2014 W  Brut Vintage 0,751 100 €
Bollinger, Ay
N.V. W  Special Cuvée Brut 0,751 99 €
N.V. r Rosé Brut 0,751 134 €
Egly-Ouriet, Ambonnay
N.V. W  Grand Cru Brut Tradition 0,751 153 €
N.V. r  Grand Cru Brut Rosé 0,751 192 €
Gosset, Ay
N.V. W  Grande Reserve Brut 0,751 89 €
N.V. W Blancde Blanc Brut 0,751 137 €
Ruinart, Reims
N.V. W  “R“de Ruinart Brut 0,751 104 €
N.V. r  Rosé Brut 0,75 | 134 €
N.V. W Blanc de Blanc Brut 0,75 | 137 €
Billecart-Salmon, Mareuil-sur-Ay
N.V. W BrutReserve 0,75 | 90 €
Jacques Selosse, Avize
N.V. W  “Initial” Brut 0,751 248 €
N.V. r  Rosé Brut 0,751 295 €
Krug, Reims
N.V. W  Grande Cuvée Brut 0,75 | 311 €
N.V. r Rosé Brut 0,751 402 €

2004 W  Vintage Brut 0,75 | 339 €




PRESTIGECHAMPAGNER

2007
2012
2012
2012
2009
2009

2007
2007
2004

2004

1998
1996
2007

2008
2004
2000

N.V.

2012

2009
2009

2006

N.V.

Deutz, Ay

William Deutz

La Cote Glacieres Hommage A William Deutz
Meurtet Hommage A William Deutz
Meurtet Hommage A William Deutz

sz =ss=

Amour de Deutz
r Amour de Deutz Rosé

Bollinger, Ay
W La Grande Année
r La Grande Année Rosé
W R.D.

Gosset, Ay
W Celebris Extra Brut

Ruinart, Reims
r Dom Ruinart Rosé
r Dom Ruinart Rosé
W  Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Moét Chandon, Epernay
W Dom Perignon
r Dom Perignon Rosé
W Dom Perignon P2

Jacques Selosse, Avize
W  “Substance” Extra Brut

Perrier-Jouét, Epernay
W La Belle Epoque

Louis Roederer, Reims
W  Christal
r Christal Rosé

Pieper-Heidsiek, Reims
W Pieper-Heidsiek Rare

Armand de Brignac, Chigny-les-Roses
W Armand de Brignac Gold Brut

0,751
0,751
0,751

1,51
0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751
0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751

173 €
183 €
183 €
344 €
205 €
227 €

188 €
290 €
328 €

214 €

464 €
490 €
328 €

294 €
411 €
509 €

486 €

250 €

312 €
678 €

286 €

524 €




Crémant & Co.

N.V.
N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

N.V.

Bouvet-Ladubay, Loire
Cuvée Trésor Saumur Brut
Cuvée Trésor Saumur Brut Rosé

Dirler-Cadé, ElsaR
Cremant du Alsace Brut Nature

Domaine Pignier, Jura
Cremant du Jura

Weingut Leiner, Pfalz
14/15/16 Brut Nature

Weingut Siener, Pfalz
Rosé Sekt Brut Nature

Gut Hermannsberg, Nahe
Riesling Sekt Brut

Weingut Becker-Landgraf, Rheinhessen
Blanc et Noir Brut Nature

0,75 |
0,751

0,75 |

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,75 |

50 €
50€

55€

60 €

75 €

57 €

46 €

59 €




Loire Frankreich

Muscadet, Loire

2018 W  “Confluent”, Familie Lieubeau 0,751 31€

2015 W  Cru Chateau Thébaus, Familie Lieubeau 0,75 | 50€
Anjou, Loire

2017 W  “Rouchefer”, Agnes & Réne Mosse 0,751 68 €

2016 R Cabernet Franc, Agnes & Réne Mosse 0,751 53€
Saumur, Loire

2016 W  Saumur blanc Vieilles Vignes, Langlois Chateau 0,75 | 50 €
Chinon, Loire

2012 R Chinon "Coteau de Noiré", Domaine Philippe Alliet 0,75 | 72 €
Vouvray, Loire

2015 W  Vouvray “Le Clos de Bourg” Demi-Sec, Huet 0,751 78 €

2002 W  Vouvray “Le Clos de Bourg” Moelleaux, Huet 0,751 126 €
Pouilly Fumé, Loire

2018 W  Pouilly Fumé, Domaine de Fontenille 0,751 54 €

2016 W  Pouilly Fumé “Aubaine”, Domaine Jonathan Pabiot 0,751 78 €

2016 W  Pouilly Fumé “Silex”, Didier Dagueneau 0,751 210€
Sancerre, Loire

2018 W  Sancerre “Les Bonnes Bouches”, Henri Bourgeois 0,751 56 €

2016 W  Sancerre “La Bourgeoise”, Henri Bourgeois 0,75 | 70 €

2016 W  Sancerre “Clos de Beaujeu” Domaine Gérard Boulay 0,75 | 89 €

Elsald Frankreich

2017 W  Riesling Classic, Hugel & Flis 0,751 57 €

2008 W  Pinot Gris “Clos Windsbiihl”, 0,751 79 €

2005 W  Pinot Gris “Clos Windsbuhl” Vendages Tardives, 0,751 120€
Zindt Humbrecht

2010 W  Gewdrztraminer “Hengst” Grand Cru, Josmeyer 0,751 92 €




Burgund Frankreich

2015

2016

2012

2017

2017

2018

2017
2015

2013

2014
2014
2014

2005

2014
2014

2013
2005

2014
2000

2014
2009

?z =

£ =

Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Fabien Coche
Bourgogne Blanc, Jean-Marc Roulot
Bourgogne Rouge, Humbert Freres

Aligote “Champ Forey” Vieilles Vignes, Jean Fournier

Sextant Coteaux Bourguinions, Julian Altaber

Chablis, Burgund

Chablis “Les Chanoines”, Domaine Laroche
Chablis 1er Cru “Fourchaume”, La Chablisienne
Chablis 1er Cru “Butteaux”, Domaine Pattes Loup

Marsannay, Burgund

Marsannay “Longerois”, Jean Fournier

Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgund
Gevrey-Chambertin “Champs-Chenys”, Roty
Gevrey-Chambertin, Armand Rousseau
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru

“Clos St. Jaques”, Armand Rousseau
Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru

“Les Poissenot”, Geantet-Pansiot

Morey-Saint-Denis, Burgund
Morey-Saint-Denis, Domaine Arlaud
“Clos de la Roche” Grand Cru, Armand Rousseau

Chambolle-Musigny, Burgund
Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru, Lecheneaut
Chambolle-Musigny Vieilles Vignes, Geantet-Pansiot

Vosne Romanée, Burgund
Vosne Romanée, Confuron-Cotétidot
Vosne Romanée, Gros Frere & Soeur

Nuits-Saint-Georges, Burgund
Nuits-Saint-Georges “Les Damodes”, Chantal Lescure

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru "Les Chaignots", Chevillon

0,751
0,751
0,751
0,75
0,75
0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

60 €

86 €

66 €

60 €

50€

59 €

75 €
133 €

74 €

107 €

161 €

589 €

286 €

106 €
357 €

119 €
140 €

112 €
143 €

109 €
164 €




Burgund Frankreich

2007

1993

2013
2009

2014
1999

2017

2015
2015
2017

2016
2013

2017

2016
2016
2011

2016

-

g =

£ s=

Pernand-Vergelesses, Burgund
Pernand-Vergelesses ler Cru
"lle des Vergelesses”, Chandon de Brialles

Aloxe-Corton, Burgund

Corton “Les Bressandes” Grand Cru,
Chandon de Brialles

Pommard, Burgund
Pommard “Vaumuriens”, Chantal Lescure
Pommard “Les Chanlins”, Hubert Lignier

Volnay, Burgund
Volnay ler Cru “Clos des Chénes”, Bernard Moreau
Volnay ler Cru “Champans”, Marquis d'Angerville

Saint-Romain, Burgund
Saint-Romain “Combe Bazin”, Frederic Cossard

Meursault, Burgund

Meursault “Les Gruyaches”, Fichet
Meursault “Les Tillets”, Antoine Jobard
Meursault, Jean-Marc Roulot

Puligny-Montrachet, Burgund
Puligny-Montrachet, Jean-Marc Vincent
Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru “Les Cailleret”, Montenille

Saint-Aubin, Burgund
Saint-Aubin ler Cru “Les Frionnes”, Hubert Lamy

Chassagne-Montrachet, Burgund
Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc, Bernard Moreau
Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru ,,Morgeot”, Moreau
Bienvenues Batard Montrachet Grand Cru

Olivier Leflaive

Mercurey, Burgund
Mercurey ler Cru “Champs Martin”, Jacqueson

0,75

0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751
0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

0,751

111 €

321€

103 €
164 €

119 €
283 €

101 €

97 €
134 €
194 €

116 €
164 €

94 €

105 €

149 €

491 €

59 €




Burgund Frankreich

Saint-Veran, Burgund

2018 W  Saint-Veran “Chante Vignes”, Domaine Cheveau 0,751 47 €
Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgund

2013 W  Pouilly-Fuissé Tradition, Domaine Valette 0,75 | 86 €

Beaujolais Frankreich

Fleurie, Beaujolais

2018 R Fleurie “Cuvée du Chaos”, Yann Bertrand 0,75 | 61 €
Morgon, Beaujolais

2017 R Morgon “Cote de Py“, Jean Foillard 0,75 | 69 €

Jura Frankreich
2014 W  Savagnin, Domaine Pignier 0,751 84 €
2016 W  Chardonnay “Les Graviers”, Stéphane Tissot 0,75 | 82 €
Rhone Frankreich

2017 R Cotes du Rhéne “Selection”, Saint Cosme 0,751 32€
Cote Rotie, Rhone

2000 R Cote Rotie “La Mordorée”, Michel Chapoutier 0,751 212 ¢€
Condrieu, Rhone

2017 W  Condrieu “Invitare”, Michel Chapoutier 0,751 92 €

2016 W  Condrieu “Chaillées de I'Enfer”, Geroges Vernay 0,751 176 €
Saint-Joseph, Rhone

2018 W Saint-Joseph Blanc “Silice”, Coursodon 0,75 | 74 €

2017 R Saint-Joseph Rouge, Dard et Ribo 0,75 | 79 €
Hermitage, Rhone

2016 W Hermitage Blanc “Chante-Alouette”, Michel Chapoutier 0,75 95 €

2014 R Hermitage, Yann Chave 0,751 118¢€

1995 R Hermitage “Monier de la Sizeranne”, Michel Chapoutier 0,751 190 €




Rhone Frankreich

Crozes-Hermitage, Rhone

2017 R Crozes-Hermitage “Le Rouvre”, Yann Chave 0,751 73 €
Cornas, Rhone

2014 R Cornas “Renaissance”, Clape 0,751 118¢€

2001 R Cornas “Champelrose”, Courbis 0,751 103 €
Gigondas, Rhone

2016 R Gigondas, d’Ouréa 0,751 64 €

2014 R Gigondas, Saint Cosme 0,751 81€
Vacqueyras, Rhone

2016 R Vacqueyras, d’Ouréa 0,751 53 €
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Rhone

2017 R Liberty, Domaine La Barroche 0,751 58 €

2001 R Chateauneuf-Du-Pape “Alexis Establet”, Grand Tinel 0,751 95 €

2006 R Chateauneuf-Du-Pape, Chateau Rayas 0,751 376 €

Provence Frankreich

2018 r Whispering Angel, Caves d’Esclans 0,751 46 €

2018 r Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans 0,751 72 €

2017 r Les Clans, Chateau d’Esclans 0,751 106 €

2017 r Garrus, Chateau d’Esclans 0,751 190€

2014 R Bandol Rouge, Domaine Tempier 0,751 75 €

Languedoc-Roussillon Frankreich

2016 W  La Grange des Péres Blanc, Laurent Vaillé 0,751 149¢€

2015 R La Grange des Péres Rouge, Laurent Vaillé 0,751 140¢€

2011 W Domaine de I’'Horizon Blanc, Domaine de I’'Horizon 0,75 | 91 €

2011 R Esprit de I’'Horizon Rouge, Domaine de I'Horizon 0,75 | 69 €

2008 R Domaine de I'Horizon Rouge, Domaine de I’'Horizon 0,751 91€

2015 R Maury Grenat “Muté sur Grains, Parcé Fréses 0,75 | 58 €




Sud-West Frankreich

2017 W  Jurancon “Au Capceu”, Camin-Larredya 0,751 77 €
2013 R Clos Baquey, Elian da Ros 0,75 | 74 €
Bordeaux Frankreich
Cotes de Castillon, Bordeaux
2012 R La Violette du Manoir 0,75 | 50€
Listrac-Medoc, Bordeaux
2016 W  Chateau Fourcas Dupré Blanc 0,751 62 €
Medoc, Bordeaux
2012 R Chateau Lousteaneuf “Cru Bourgeois” 0,751 53 €
Saint-Estéphe, Bourdeaux
2010 R Chateau Lafon Rochet / 4e Cru Classé 0,751 119 €
2010 R Les Pagodes de Cos / 2. Wein Cos d’Estournel 0,751 147 €
2011 R Chateau Cos d’Estournel / 2e Cru Classé 0,75 347 €
Paulliac, Bordeaux
2010 R Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste / 5e Cru Classé 0,751 214 €
2008 R Paulliac de Latour / 3. Wein Chateau Latour 0,751 148 €
2007 R Chateau Latour / Premier Grand Cru Classé 0,751 785 €
Saint-Julien, Bordeaux
2009 R Chateau Branaire-Ducru / 4e Cru Classé 0,75 179 €
2011 R Chateau Léoville Poyferré / 2e Cru Classé 0,75 | 167 €
2011 R Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou / 2e Cru Classé 0,75 | 231 €
Margaux, Bordeaux
2011 R Chateau Cantenac-Brown / 3e Cru Classé 0,751 143 €
2005 R Chateau Palmer / 3e Cru Classé 0,751 527 €
2010 R Pavillon Rouge / 2. Wein Chateau Margaux 0,751 270 €
2008 R Chateau Margaux / Premier Grand Cru Classé 0,75 | 884 €
Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux
2010 W La Clarté de Haut Brion Blanc / 2. Wein Haut Brion 0,75 | 202 €
2013 R Chateau Haut Brion / Premier Grand Cru Classé 0,751 527 €
2010 R La Chapelle de La Mission Haut Brion /
2. Wein Chateau La Mission Haut Brion 0,751 270 €




Bordeaux Frankreich

Sauternes, Bordeaux

2005 W Chateau Rieussec / Sauternes Premier Grand Cru 0,375 107 €
1997 W  Chateau d’Yquem / Sauternes ler Cru Superior 0,751 527 €
Pomerol, Bordeaux
2014 R  L’Etoile / Lalande de Pomerol 0,75 | 74 €
2001 R Chateau Clinet 0,75 | 233 €
2000 R Chateau Nenin 0,75 | 181 €
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux
2005 R Chateau Quinault I'Enclos / Grand Cru Saint-Emilion 0,751 116 €
2005 R Le Petit Cheval / 2. Wein Cheval Blanc 0,75 | 305 €
2001 R Chateau Cheval Blanc /
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé A 0,751 726 €
Baden Deutschland
Franz Keller, Oberbergen
2017 W  Grauburgunder “Oberbergener Bassgeige” trocken 0,75 | 44 €
2017 W  Grauburgunder “Achkarer SchloBberg” GG 0,751 86 €
2017 R Spatburgunder “Oberbergner Bassgeige” trocken 0,751 49 €
Salwey, Vogtsburg im Kaiserstuhl
2016 W  Weillburgunder “Henkenberg” GroRes Gewachs 0,751 71€
Bernhard Huber, Malterdingen
2010 W  Chardonnay “ Schlossberg” GroRes Gewéchs 0,751 133 €
2008 R Spatburgunder “Bienenberg” GroRes Gewachs 0,751 125 €
Ziereisen, Efringen-Kirchen
2015 W  Grauburgunder “Jaspis” trocken 0,751 116 €
Wirttemberg Deutschland
Schick, Heilbronn
2017 r “Weiss aus Rot” trocken 0,75 | 29 €
2018 W  “Weiss” trocken 0,75 | 37 €
2012 R Lemberger “GGG” trocken 0,75 | 66 €




Franken Deutschland

Luckert, Sulzfeld am Main

2018 W Silvaner trocken 0,75 | 29 €
2016 W Silvaner “Maustal” GrolRes Gewachs 0,75 | 87 €
2016 W Silvaner “Creutz” trocken 0,751 184 €
Pfalz Deutschland
Von Winning, Deidesheim
2018 W Sauvignon Blanc | trocken 0,75 | 57 €
2018 W Riesling “Ruppertsberger Reiterpfad” trocken 0,75 | 49 €
2016 W Riesling “MarMar” trocken 0,751 155€
Peter Siener, Birkweiler
2017 W WeiBburgunder “Mandelberg” trocken 0,751 59 €
2015 R  Pinot Noir “Kastanienbusch” trocken 0,75 | 86 €
Sven Leiner, ilbesheim
2016 R  Dornfelder “Kuriosum” trocken 0,75 | 43 €
2015 W Riesling Auslese 0,375 52 €
Rings, Freinsheim
2017 W Riesling “Kallstadter Steinacker” trocken 0,751 54 €
2016 R das kleine Kreuz trocken 0,751 54 €
2017 R  dasKreuz 0,75 | 83 €
Rheinhessen Deutschland
Becker-Landgraf, Gau-Odernheim
2011 W Riesling “Herrgottspfad” trocken 0,751 51€
2012 R  Spatburgunder “Rosenberg” trocken 0,751 67 €
Wittmann, Westhofen
2017 W Riesling “Aulerde” GrolRes Gewachs 0,751 85€
2018 W Riesling “Morstein” GroRes Geswachs 0,751 132¢€
Klaus Peter Keller, Florsheim-Dalsheim
2018 W Riesling “Kirchspiel” GroRes Gewachs 0,751 134 €
2018 W Riesling “Hubacker” GrofRes Gewachs 0,751 148 €




Rheinhessen Deutschland

Battenfeld-Spanier, Hohen-Siilzen

2018 W Riesling “Molsheim” trocken 0,751 55€
2013 W Riesling “Am schwarzen Herrgott” GroRRes Gewdachs 0,751 104 €
Nahe Deutschland

Marcus Hees, Auen
2018 W WeilRburgunder “Auener Hohe” trocken 0,751 42 €
2017 W Weillburgunder “Romerstich” trocken 0,751 57€
2018 W Riesling “Romerstich” Kabinett 0,751 31€
Gut Hermannsberg, Niederhausen
2018 W Riesling “Just Riesling” trocken 0,75 32€
2016 W Riesling “Bastei” GroRes Gewachs 0,751 101¢€
2013 W Riesling “Kupfergrube” GroRes Gewachs 0,751 110€
Rheingau Deutschland
Leitz, Riidesheim
2018 W Riesling “Magic Mountain” trocken 0,75 | 52 €
2016 W Riesling “Berg SchlofRberg” GroRes Gewdachs 0,751 102 €
Mosel (Saar) Deutschland
van Volxem, Wiltingen
2018 W Riesling “Schiefer Riesling” trocken 0,751 35€
2017 W Riesling “Altenberg” Grolles Gewachs 0,751 111¢€
Geltz-Ziliken, Saarburg
2014 W Riesling “Saarburg” Kabinett 0,751 43 €
2010 W Riesling “Diabas” 0,751 82 €




Mosel Deutschland

Johan Josef Priim, Bernkastel

2003 W Riesling “Wehlener Sonnenuhr” Auslese 0,751 96 €
2009 W Riesling “Graacher Himmelreich” Auslese Goldkapsel 0,751 126 €
Julian Ludes, Thornich
1995 W Riesling “Thornicher Ritsch” Auslese 0,751 81€
1994 W Riesling “Klisserather Bruderschaft” Auslese 0,751 67 €
Clemens Busch, Piinderich
2017 W Riesling “blauer Schiefer” trocken 0,751 53 €
2016 W Riesling “Marienburg Fahrlay” GroRes Gewachs 0,75 | 87 €
2010 W Riesling “Marienburg Raffes” 0,751 140€
Ahr Deutschland
Kreuzberg, Dernau
2017 R Frihburgunder “C” trocken 0,751 53€
2017 R Spéatburgunder “Devonschiefer” trocken 0,751 53 €
2014 R Spéatburgunder “Silberberg” GroRes Gewachs 0,751 87 €
Wachau Osterreich
Veyder-Malberg, Spitz
2018 W Griner Veltliner “Liebedich” 0,751 56 €
2018 W Griner Veltliner “Hochrain” 0,751 100 €
Burgenland Osterreich
Heinrich, Gols
2016 W Chardonnay “Leithaberg” 0,751 45 €
2016 R Blaufrankisch “Leithaberg” 0,751 63 €
2012 R Blaufrankisch “Salzberg” 0,751 123€
Siidsteiermark Osterreich
Neumeister, Straden
2012 W Sauvignon Blanc “Klausen” 0,751 96 €
2011 W Morillon “Moarfeitl” 0,751 135¢€




Trentino ltalien

Foradori, Mezzolombardo

2016 Granato 0,75 | 110 €
Piemont Italien
Elio Grasso, Monforte d’Alba
2016 Barbera d’Alba “Vigna Martina” 0,75 | 75 €
Franco Molino, La Morra
2014 Barolo 0,75 | 68 €
Angelo Gaja, Barbaresco
2015 Barbaresco “Gaja la Morra” 0,751 268 €
Venetien ltalien
Guiseppe Campagnola, Marano di Valpociella
2014 Amarone della Valpociella Classico “Il Vignale” 0,751 78 €
de Stefani, Fossalta di Piave
2015 Soler di Stefani 0,75 | 54 €
2009 Stéfen 1624 Cru 0,75 | 154 €
Toskana ltalien
Barone Ricasoli, Gaiole di Chianti
2016 Chianti Classico “Brolio” Riserva 0,751 61€
Biondi Santi, Montalcino
2010 Brunello di Montalcino 0,75 | 191 €
Antinori, Florenz
2016 Tignanello 0,751 188€
Ornellaia, Bolgheri
2012 Ornellaia 0,75 | 286 €




Priorat Spanien

Alvaro Palacios, Grattalops

2017 Camins del Priorat 0,75 | 50€
2016 Les Terrasses 0,75 | 71 €
Rioja Spanien
Hermanos Pecina, San Vincente de la Sonierra
2014 Rioja Crianza 0,75 | 40 €
2011 Rioja Reserva 0,75 | 54 €
Lopez de Heredia, Haro
2005 Vina Tondonia Blanco Reserva 0,75 | 99 €
2009 Vina Tondonia Rosado Gran Reserva 0,75 | 99 €
2006 Vina Tondonia Tinto Reserva 0,751 89 €
1995 Vina Tondonia Tinto Gran Reserva 0,751 219¢€




Champagner Glasweise

N.V. Deutz Brut Classic 011 10¢€

N.V. Deutz Rosé Brut Classic 0,11 12 €
WeiRwein Glasweise

2018 Cuvée Irma, Hensel, Pfalz 0,11 5€

2017 Grauburgunder “Oberbergener Bassgeige”, Baden 0,11 7€

2018 Pouilly Fumé, Domaine de Fontenille, Loire 0,11 9€

2018 “Schiefer” Riesling, van Volxem, Saar 0,11 6€

2016 Saumur Blanc Vieilles Vignes, Langlois 0,11 8 €

2015 Bourgogne Blanc, Fabien Coche, Burgund 0,11 10¢€

2018 Saint-Joseph Blanc “Silice”, Coursodon, Rhéne 011 12¢€
Roséwein Glasweise

2018 Whispering Angel, Caves 011 7€
Rotwein Glasweise

2017 Cote du Rhone “Sélection”, Saint Cosme, Rhone 011 5¢€

2012 Chateau Lousteaneuf “Cru Bourgeois“, Medoc 011 9¢€

2012 Bourgogne Rouge, Humbert Fréres, Burgund 011 11¢€

2017 Liberty, La Barroche, Rhone 0,11 10€
SiRwein Glasweise

2015 Riesling Auslese, Leiner, Pfalz 0,051 9¢€

2017 Jurancon “Au Capceu”, Camin-Larredya, Jurancon 0,051 7€




Alkoholfreie Getranke

Wasser “Irma la Douce”, Berlin

Mit Kohlensaure
Ohne Kohlensaure

Rheinsberger Preussenquelle, Rheinsberg

Medium
Still

Softdrinks

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fritz Orangen Limonade
Thomas Henry Bitter Lemon
Thomas Henry Ginger Aler
Thomas Henry Spicy Ginger
Fentimans Tonic Water

Safte

Bauer Apfelsaft Naturtriib
Bauer Orangensaft

Bauer Rhababer Nektar
Saftschorle

Kaffee, Hafensilber Blend (Die Espressonisten)

Espresso

Doppelter Espresso
Capuccino

Latte Macchiato
Kaffee

Tee
Assam
Earl Grey
Sencha
Frichte
Krauter

0,751
0,751

0,751
0,751

0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21
0,21
0,125

0,31
0,31
0,31
0,31

0,31
0,31
0,31
0,31
0,31

3€
3€

6€
6€

3€
3€
3€
3€
3€
3€
4€

4€
4€
4€
3€

3¢
5¢€
4€
6€
3¢€

4 €
4€
4€
4€
4€




Spirituosen

Wodka
Grey Goose

Gin
Ferdinands Dry Gin
Oel’s Dry Gin

Bourbon
Blanton’s

Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Jura 16 Jahre

Oban 14 Jahre

Lagavulin 16 Jahre

Cognac
Cognac V.S.0.P. “Ariane”, Chateau de Montifaud
Cognac X.0. “Ariane”, Chateau de Montifaud

Armagnac
Armagnac 15 Jahre, Domaine D’Aurensan

Marc
Marc de Bourgogne, Domaine Roulot

Grappa
Grappa “Nibbio”, Berta
Grappa “Roccanivo”, Berta

Rum
Flor de Cana 7 Jahre
Botucal

4 cl

4 cl
4 cl

4

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

4
4 cl

4 cl

4

2l
2l

4 cl
4 cl

7€

10€
8€

11 €

7€
33€
11 €
10€
13 €

6€
15€

14 €

17 €

5¢€
12 €

5€
7€




Spirituosen

Krauter
Weddinger Krauterlikor, PreuBische

Pastis Millesimé 2017, Chateau des Creissauds

Obstbrand

La Framboise, Domaine Roulot
La Poire, Domaine Roulot
Vieille Framboise, Fassbind

Vieille Prune, Fassbind
Williams Birnenbrand, Ziegler
Wildkirsch Nr. 1, Ziegler

Sherry
Fino Sherry, Cesar Florida
Oloroso Sherry, Cesar Florida

Port

Fine White Port, Graham’s
Six Grapes, Graham’s
Colheita 2007, Niepoort

4 cl
4 cl

2cl
2cl
2l

2l
2l
2cl

5cl
5cl

5cl
5cl
5cl

5€
7€

14 €
11€
7€

7€
7€
13 €

5€
7€

4€
7€
8¢€




